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Part – I

Name  of  the  College : MATA SUNDRI COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

Theory Courses Practicum
Sl. No. University Annual 

Examination Roll No.
Name of  Student F 1.1 F 1.2 C 1.1 C 1.2 C 1.3 C 1.4 PR 1.1 PR 1.2 Colloquia: 

Child 
Development

Contemporary 
India

Nature of 
Language

Core 
Mathematics

Core Natural 
Science

Core Social 
Science 

Performing 
and Fine Arts

Craft, 
Participatory 

work

School Contact 
Programme

100 100 50 50 50 50 75 25 50

1 19044363001 ISHPREET KAUR 83 73 37 40 43 37 45 19 40

2 19044363002 JASLEEN KAUR LUTHRA 70 60 33 27 27 33 44 17 28

3 19044363003 VARSHA GUPTA 73 67 37 33 37 40 53 17 29

4 19044363004 SOMYA FARSWAN 73 77 37 40 37 37 49 18 32

5 19044363005 TARANJOT KAUR BHATIA 73 73 33 37 33 37 49 18 34

6 19044363006 GURLEEN KAUR 67 70 33 33 27 30 51 14 34

7 19044363007 SONALI NEGI 77 73 33 37 37 43 54 18 37

8 19044363008 AVNEET KAUR 73 73 33 37 37 30 53 19 35

9 19044363009 MAYURIKA CHAUDHARY 77 80 33 40 40 37 55 18 41

10 19044363010 HANSVEEN KAUR 50 50 27 27 27 27 49 13 25

11 19044363011 RAMEET KAUR 57 57 27 27 27 33 43 17 35

12 19044363012 PRACHI SHUKLA 77 73 37 37 40 33 52 20 40

13 19044363013 KHUSHPREET KAUR 73 67 37 37 33 37 54 19 35

14 19044363014 BHAVLEEN KAUR 67 63 30 37 30 27 52 18 35

15 19044363015 SAMIHA SAINI 87 83 43 40 40 40 56 19 36

16 19044363016 SIMARPREET KAUR 63 67 37 37 33 37 51 20 37

17 19044363017 JASWINDER KAUR 77 70 37 40 37 37 55 21 28

18 19044363018 SRISHTI KAMRA 77 77 37 37 37 40 50 19 40

19 19044363019 NEELAM DAGAR 80 70 40 37 40 40 53 18 40

20 19044363020 ANANYA GUSAIN 77 63 37 30 37 27 54 17 32

21 19044363021 SIRAJ KAUR 77 67 27 33 40 40 51 17 35

22 19044363022 CHAYA BANSAL 60 73 30 33 37 33 50 16 34

23 19044363023 ANKITA 83 77 40 37 40 37 53 17 36

24 19044363024 ANSHIKA BUDHIRAJA 63 63 40 27 33 27 48 19 28

25 19044363025 MANMEET KAUR 83 70 43 37 37 37 51 17 35

26 19044363026 SEJAL SINGH 67 70 30 30 33 37 53 14 36

27 19044363027 ISHIKA GARG 77 80 37 37 37 37 60 18 40

28 19044363028 HARPARKASH KAUR 57 67 33 33 33 33 52 19 28

29 19044363029 NIRMAL KAUSHIK 77 80 33 37 37 43 56 21 34

30 19044363030 SIMRAN KAUR 53 57 33 37 30 27 44 17 26

31 19044363031 EASHANA ARORA 77 80 37 40 43 40 60 14 42

32 19044363032 SIMRAN AHLAWAT 57 63 27 37 27 30 47 18 38

33 19044363033 ADITI TYAGI 67 73 37 27 27 33 54 18 33

34 19044363034 MANPREET KAUR 53 57 27 30 27 33 52 18 35

35 19044363035 TANU 67 77 33 37 33 33 54 17 33

36 19044363036 BHAWNA PANDEY 73 77 30 37 43 37 56 18 33

37 19044363037 SARGUN KAUR KHALSA 67 57 30 33 33 27 46 19 30

38 19044363038 KAJAL SHARMA 67 80 37 40 43 40 62 21 43

39 19044363039 MUFLEHA 83 83 47 43 43 37 60 22 43

40 19044363040 S. DIVYA 50 50 27 27 27 23 43 17 26



41 19044363041 AVNEET KAUR 57 67 33 33 37 33 46 17 38

42 19044363042 HIMANSHI MANN 57 60 30 30 30 37 47 18 36

43 19044363043 SIMRAN KAUR 73 60 27 37 37 33 55 20 37

44 19044363044 TANU SINGH 77 77 37 43 33 43 51 18 32

45 19044363045 KARAMJEET KAUR 63 67 33 27 37 33 47 17 29

46 19044363046 SIMRAN 67 73 27 43 33 40 49 19 36

47 19044363047 RIJAK KAUR ANAND 63 67 27 27 33 33 46 19 33

48 19044363048 CHARANPREET KAUR 57 53 37 27 27 27 44 17 27

49 19044363049 HARSIMRAN KAUR KHURANA 67 63 30 33 30 27 53 18 36

50 19044363050 PRABHLEEN KAUR 67 67 37 37 30 27 56 20 34

51 19044363051 JASMEEN KAUR 57 57 27 30 27 27 45 18 33

52 19044363052 SAKSHI SHARMA 77 77 43 33 43 33 53 20 34

53 19044363053 NEHA YADAV 57 57 27 33 27 27 51 14 29

54 19044363054 HARKIRAT KAUR 67 57 37 33 27 27 50 21 33

55 19044363055 VERTIKA BAGHEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Part – II

Name  of  the  College : MATA SUNDRI COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

Theory Courses Liberal Courses - Optional I Practicum 

Sl. No. University Annual 
Examination Roll No.

Name of  Student F2.3 F2.4 F2.5 P2.1 O2.1 O2.2 O2.3 O2.8 PR2.3 PR 2.4 PR2.5 Colloquia:
Cognition and 

Learning
Language 

Acquisition
Human 

Relations & 
Communic

ation

Language 
Across the 
Curriculum

English I Hindi I Mathematics I Political 
Science I

Observing 
Children 

Self- 
Develom

ent 
Worksho

ps

Physical 
Educatio

n

Story 
Telling 

and 
Children'

s 
Literatur

e

50 25 25 25 50 50 50 50 75 50 25 50

1 1896511 AASHIMA GUPTA 33 17 15 17 36 57 36 24 34

2 1896512 AMANDEEP KAUR 33 13 15 15 37 57 31 18 34

3 1896514 KHUSHI KUMARI 28 15 15 14 48 59 33 20 34

4 1896515 JASKIRAT KAUR 40 17 19 19 32 66 36 23 39

5 1896516 CHITRA KANWAR 28 13 15 14 40 46 34 22 33

6 1896517 KIRANDEEP KAUR 28 13 17 15 39 55 33 20 38

7 1896518 POOJA BHARDWAJ 33 13 15 14 36 51 35 22 34

8 1896520 PRISHITA MALIK 28 22 15 14 35 58 34 16 37

9 1896521 RASLEEN KAUR 37 20 17 20 38 60 38 16 38

10 1896522 MITALI GONDHI 35 18 19 15 38 64 40 22 39

11 1896523 DHANVINDER KAUR 25 13 14 14 32 46 29 16 29

12 1896525 KRITTIKA KAUSHIK 28 15 17 17 36 46 32 14 34

13 1896526 KANISHKA KOHLI 31 17 17 17 38 55 35 18 33

14 1896527 SAKSHI MITTAL 31 15 15 14 36 56 34 18 37

15 1896528 KIRAN GOYAL 31 15 17 17 33 55 35 16 40

16 1896529 JASLEEN KAUR 38 18 19 14 39 62 38 23 37

17 1896531 RAMNIK KAUR 31 17 15 15 37 50 33 22 38

18 1896532 PRIYANSHI 40 23 22 20 38 66 37 22 40

19 1896533 NITU RANI 28 13 14 19 40 50 34 23 37

20 1896534 PRANEETA JAIN 34 13 15 15 30 53 32 18 38

21 1896535 DIKSHA BHARDWAJ 31 17 22 15 37 50 40 22 32

22 1896536 KASHIKA ARORA 28 18 19 19 36 54 33 22 42

23 1896537 SIMRA AMIN 28 17 19 19 40 54 38 20 39

24 1896538 ANJALI SEMWAL 33 20 19 19 47 54 34 22 38

25 1896539 HARMEEK KAUR 38 20 20 17 40 64 38 20 40

26 1896540 PRIYANKA JHA 28 17 17 19 39 54 35 18 35

27 1896541 JASPREET KAUR 30 17 17 19 38 60 34 20 38



28 1896543 SADHNA SINGH 28 13 17 14 36 51 33 22 28

29 1896544 HARPREET KAUR 33 18 19 14 33 58 33 23 29

30 1896545 RUCHIKA RAWAT 31 15 17 14 40 55 34 20 29

31 1896546 ASEES KAUR OBEROI 38 18 19 19 40 64 37 20 38

32 1896547 RAVLEEN KAUR SETHI 28 17 14 15 33 50 33 16 29

33 1896548 EKTA SHARMA 28 13 14 15 36 51 32 18 28

34 1896549 GURNOOR KAUR 36 17 19 19 36 59 37 18 34

35 1896550 BHAVNEET KAUR 36 18 20 17 37 67 43 23 34

36 1896551 ANISHA GUPTA 40 18 22 20 43 58 36 22 42

37 1896552 MOHINI KAUR VAID 28 15 14 14 35 54 36 18 32

38 1896553 HARSHITA SHARMA 31 18 17 14 40 54 33 22 39

39 1896554 TANYA SINGH 35 18 17 15 36 60 36 20 34

40 1896555 KAWALJEET KAUR 33 18 19 15 38 54 35 20 33

41 1896556 ANSHPREET KAUR 35 18 14 14 33 53 31 23 33

42 1896557 GURAMRIT KAUR 28 17 17 14 30 54 31 16 37

43 1896558 MANPREET KAUR 36 18 19 17 35 62 41 23 37

44 1896559 BHAVYA GUPTA 36 17 19 19 50 54 34 23 41

45 1896560 JASMEET KAUR 36 20 17 19 35 52 36 23 40

46 1896561 ANAMICA BISHT 28 17 14 14 41 53 36 18 33

47 1896562 ISHMEET KAUR 36 18 19 19 37 60 39 20 38

48 1896563 DILPREET KAUR 30 18 17 17 38 54 33 22 34

49 1729008 INDERPREET KAUR 10 8 7 0 35 19 5 14 10

Part – III

Name  of  the  College : MATA SUNDRI COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

Theory Courses Liberal Courses - Optional II Practicum 

Sl. No. University Annual 
Examination Roll No.

Name of  Student F 3.6 F 3.7  P 3.2 P 3.3 O 3.1 O 3.2 O 3.3 O3.8 SC 3.1 SC 3.2 Colloquia
:

Basic Concepts 
in Education

School Planning 
and Management

Logico-
Mathemati

cs 
Education

Pedagogy of 
Environmenta

l Studies

English II Hindi II Mathematics II Political 
Science II

Classroom 
Management

Material 
Develop

ment 
and 

Evaluatio
n

Drama 
and 

Music

50 25 25 25 50 50 50 50 75 75 50

1 1729001 YASHPREET KAUR 33 17 18 18 32 56 57 40
2 1729002 RASHMEET KAUR 35 17 18 16 33 56 56 45
3 1729003 KANIKA BANSAL 33 18 17 13 37 51 54 41
4 1729004 SONALI 33 13 18 16 45 57 54 40
5 1729005 HARSHMEET KAUR 35 15 18 18 36 48 52 35
6 1729006 HIMANI 28 13 14 13 32 49 50 33
7 1729007 JASKIRAN KAUR 35 15 14 18 38 57 55 34
8 1729009 DIVYANSHI SHARMA 37 18 20 20 43 58 61 41
9 1729010 EKJOT KAUR 33 18 14 15 37 51 47 35
10 1729011 SUSHMITA SHARMA 35 15 14 15 42 51 57 43
11 1729012 NIKITA 40 20 14 21 43 54 63 45
12 1729013 PRABHLEEN KAUR 32 15 13 15 36 48 46 36
13 1729014 TAMANNA BATRA 35 13 13 15 43 51 53 34
14 1729015 DEEPTI RANI 27 13 13 13 42 0 25 30
15 1729016 MANSI  TYAGI 37 20 20 18 35 58 55 38
16 1729017 KAMALPREET KAUR 35 20 18 15 38 53 55 31
17 1729018 DILPREET KAUR 35 13 18 18 33 50 49 35
18 1729019 GURLEEN KAUR 28 15 17 13 20 44 50 37
19 1729020 SAUMYA GAUR 33 13 17 13 35 54 55 38
20 1729021 SADIA AYYUB 42 18 18 20 47 59 62 42



21 1729022 MANSI NEGI 37 13 18 16 37 50 56 36
22 1729023 GURVINDER KAUR 28 18 15 13 37 40 43 34
23 1729024 SUKHMANI KAUR 32 17 13 13 38 50 45 39
24 1729025 ANEET KAUR SETHI 35 18 18 15 35 57 58 40
25 1729026 DIVYANI JOSHI 27 15 14 11 35 38 47 33
26 1729027 TANISHKA BABBER 35 18 15 16 45 42 60 36
27 1729028 DAMANPREET KAUR 37 20 18 16 35 59 61 39
28 1729029 AMANPREET KAUR 42 20 20 20 35 63 66 37
29 1729030 MUSKAN TYAGI 42 20 20 21 37 63 68 45
30 1729031 ANJALI UPADHYAY 35 15 17 13 40 39 42 33
31 1729032 NIDHI KAUR BHATIA 28 15 14 15 39 50 57 34
32 1729033 SHWETA 35 15 17 13 43 54 56 39
33 1729034 SEJAL BHARDWAJ 40 20 18 16 38 62 63 41
34 1729035 KAJAL VERMA 35 20 18 15 37 51 55 32
35 1729036 MANPREET KAUR 33 18 17 13 35 55 52 33
36 1729037 KANCHAN SHARMA 35 17 18 15 38 51 54 37
37 1729038 YUGJEET KAUR 28 15 17 15 33 44 52 32
38 1729039 KAJAL DABAS 33 15 18 15 36 50 55 35
39 1729040 AKSHITA JUYAL 37 13 18 15 38 57 62 40
40 1729041 SWATI PANDA 37 13 14 15 40 61 55 40
41 1729042 HARSHPREET KAUR 33 18 17 16 40 59 58 39
42 1729043 KEERATLEEN KAUR 33 13 18 15 35 47 56 40
43 1729044 BANI KAUR ARORA 32 18 14 11 33 46 56 34
44 1729046 EKNOOR KAUR 33 15 15 11 33 48 52 40
45 1729047 RATTAN KAUR 35 18 17 15 36 48 53 39
46 1729048 TAJINDERJEET KAUR GILL 33 17 14 18 38 44 52 36
47 1729049 MUSKAN ARORA 33 15 15 13 33 55 60 37
48 1729050 ANUREET KAUR 33 13 15 15 32 44 52 33
49 1729051 GURLEEN KAUR 33 18 13 18 36 50 50 34

Format A  (Part – IV)

Name  of  the  College : MATA SUNDRI COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

                            
Theory Courses Optional  Courses Practicum

Sl.No. University  Annual  
Examination Roll No.

Name of  Student F 4.8 F 4.9 OP 4.1 OP 4.2 OP 4.3 OP 4.4 OL 4.1 OL 4.2 Projects Colloquia
: 

Developi
ng a 

Resource 
Centre

Curriculum 
Studies

Gender and 
Schooling

Language Mathematics Natural Science Social Science Computer 
Education

Special 
Education 

15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 100 50

1 73612 HIMANSHI PANDEY 9 8 10 69 38

2 72601 AAKRITI BHARDWAJ 11 12 11 73 39

3 72602 ADITI DHANKHAR 12 11 12 81 39

4 72603 AINI KHAN 10 8 8 58 35

5 72604 ASHIMA GARG 9 8 10 62 29

6 72605 ASHMEET KAUR 12 10 12 74 42

7 72606 ASHMEET KAUR 10 10 8 56 34

8 72607 ASMITA KAUR 10 8 11 56 29

9 72608 BARINDER JEET KAUR 9 10 8 77 38

10 72609 GARIMA  KUMAR 11 10 12 78 38

11 72610 HARSHA UPADHAYAY 9 11 11 68 34

12 72611 HARSHITA 9 11 11 74 41

13 72612 ISHITA KAPILA 8 8 10 54 29

14 72613 JAGJIT KAUR BINDRA 7 7 8 50 27

15 72614 JAHNVI SINGH 12 11 8 80 29



16 72615 JANVI SACHDEVA 11 10 10 62 36

17 72616 JAPSIFAT KAUR BHATIA 10 11 11 75 41

18 72617 JASMEET KAUR BANSAL 10 10 8 57 34

19 72618 JASMINE KAUR 10 10 8 77 37

20 72619 JASMINE KAUR 10 11 8 72 37

21 72620 KAJAL GUPTA 8 10 9 64 34

22 72621 KARISHMA KHATRI 11 11 11 68 41

23 72622 KARUNA 9 11 11 66 34

24 72623 KRITIKA JOSHI 8 8 9 73 29

25 72624 MAHIMA ARORA 8 8 9 65 38

26 72625 MANNAT KAUR 8 8 9 69 33

27 72626 MANPREET KAUR 11 10 10 77 34

28 72627 MANPREET KAUR 9 8 9 70 33

29 72628 MANSI SATI 11 10 11 76 38

30 72629 NAVDEEP KAUR 9 10 12 59 37

31 72630 PALAK SHARMA 11 11 12 73 41

32 72631 PRABHDEEP KAUR SAINI 9 11 11 80 37

33 72632 PREKSHA GUPTA 11 10 11 61 34

34 72633 PUNEET KAUR 8 10 11 80 39

35 72634 RADHIKA THAKKER 11 11 10 69 34

36 72635 RAMNEEK KAUR 9 12 12 69 39

37 72636 SANMEET KAUR 12 10 10 78 39

38 72637 SHUBHI GUPTA 9 10 11 66 29

39 72638 SIMRAN KALRA 12 12 13 86 43

40 72639 SIMRAN KAUR 9 8 9 54 32

41 72640 SIMRAN KAUR 11 10 10 77 34

42 72641 SIMRANJEET KAUR BEDI 11 11 9 67 38

43 72642 SNEHA GOYAL 9 11 11 74 34

44 72643 TAARAN KAUR 9 11 11 80 34

45 72644 TAHOORA SIDDIQUI 13 13 11 75 39

46 72645 TANVEER KAUR CHHABRA 10 8 8 59 27

47 72646 TARANPREET KAUR REKHI 10 10 10 76 38

48 72647 VIDYA BHARTI 10 10 10 75 34

49 72648 ANANYA SHARMA 10 11 11 80 34

Format : School Internship (Part – IV)

Name  of  the  College : MATA SUNDRI COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

Sl.No. University  Annual  
Examination Roll No.

Name of  Student School Internship 

Reflective 
Journals

Classroom 
Observations

Planning Total

75 100 75 (250 Marks)

1 73612 HIMANSHI PANDEY 49 73 57 179

2 72601 AAKRITI BHARDWAJ 59 78 59 196

3 72602 ADITI DHANKHAR 59 74 60 193

4 72603 AINI KHAN 44 69 51 164

5 72604 ASHIMA GARG 44 57 48 149

6 72605 ASHMEET KAUR 52 90 64 206

7 72606 ASHMEET KAUR 55 76 52 183

8 72607 ASMITA KAUR 44 67 44 155

9 72608 BARINDER JEET KAUR 55 80 59 194

10 72609 GARIMA  KUMAR 58 76 58 192



11 72610 HARSHA UPADHAYAY 51 76 52 179

12 72611 HARSHITA 52 81 54 187

13 72612 ISHITA KAPILA 42 58 42 142

14 72613 JAGJIT KAUR BINDRA 32 57 36 125

15 72614 JAHNVI SINGH 57 69 58 184

16 72615 JANVI SACHDEVA 50 67 44 161

17 72616 JAPSIFAT KAUR BHATIA 55 83 62 200

18 72617 JASMEET KAUR BANSAL 52 66 52 170

19 72618 JASMINE KAUR 59 69 54 182

20 72619 JASMINE KAUR 51 69 54 174

21 72620 KAJAL GUPTA 49 68 45 162

22 72621 KARISHMA KHATRI 57 79 64 200

23 72622 KARUNA 59 79 62 200

24 72623 KRITIKA JOSHI 44 68 52 164

25 72624 MAHIMA ARORA 52 71 51 174

26 72625 MANNAT KAUR 43 69 51 163

27 72626 MANPREET KAUR 44 69 54 167

28 72627 MANPREET KAUR 44 68 52 164

29 72628 MANSI SATI 59 82 59 200

30 72629 NAVDEEP KAUR 49 72 51 172

31 72630 PALAK SHARMA 51 75 61 187

32 72631 PRABHDEEP KAUR SAINI 60 69 45 174

33 72632 PREKSHA GUPTA 49 69 52 170

34 72633 PUNEET KAUR 52 80 59 191

35 72634 RADHIKA THAKKER 53 78 51 182

36 72635 RAMNEEK KAUR 60 76 59 195

37 72636 SANMEET KAUR 58 72 58 188

38 72637 SHUBHI GUPTA 50 67 44 161

39 72638 SIMRAN KALRA 64 91 65 220

40 72639 SIMRAN KAUR 42 58 42 142

41 72640 SIMRAN KAUR 59 76 54 189

42 72641 SIMRANJEET KAUR BEDI 52 69 47 168

43 72642 SNEHA GOYAL 51 71 52 174

44 72643 TAARAN KAUR 55 74 63 192

45 72644 TAHOORA SIDDIQUI 61 78 62 201

46 72645 TANVEER KAUR CHHABRA 44 59 44 147

47 72646 TARANPREET KAUR REKHI 61 80 52 193

48 72647 VIDYA BHARTI 52 67 44 163

49 72648 ANANYA SHARMA 54 71 57 182


